

PROPOSED
SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1313
(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 7, strike "CHILD" insert "YOUNG ADULT"
2 Line 8, after "DEPARTMENT" insert "AND WHO HAS NOT ACHIEVED PERMANENCY THROUGH
3 REUNIFICATION, ADOPTION OR GUARDIANSHIP"; strike "IS DISCHARGED" insert
4 "HAS ACCESS"
5 Line 10, strike "CHILD" insert "YOUNG ADULT"
6 Line 11, after "DEPARTMENT" insert "AND WHO HAS NOT ACHIEVED PERMANENCY
7 THROUGH REUNIFICATION, ADOPTION OR GUARDIANSHIP"
8 Line 18, strike "youth" insert "young adults"; strike "the right" insert
9 "access"
10 Amend title to conform

CHRISTINE MARSH

13130843.docx
02/12/2024
08:43 AM
S: TA/dr